
 March 2025 

Dale Avenue School 
Women Herstory Month and school March madness 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

23 24 25 26 27 
π Day 
Scavenger hunt 

28 1 

2 3 
Progress Reports 
 

Cool Socks 
Wear unique socks  

4 
Cat in the Hat 
Day 
Wear red, white, 
and black 

5 
Wacky Tacky 
Wear your clothes 
backwards, inside 
out, or mix-match 

6 
 

7 
Women’s 
International Day 
Wear purple 

8 

9 10 11 

Dale Pride 
Wear anything with 
Dale 

12 13 
 

14 
Early Dismissal 
1pm 

15 

16 17 
St. Patrick’s 
Wear green 

18 19 
Early Dismissal 
1pm 

20 
 

21 

 
22 

23 24 25 
 

26 
 
 

27 
 

28 
 
 

29 

30 31 
Eid Al Fitr - 
District Closed 

1 
Team Pride 
Wear team colors 

2 
Penny Wars 
Bring in pennies 

3 4 5 
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